Mar 18
Mar 18
Mar 18
Mar 18
Mar 18

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Mar 19
Mar 19
Mar 19

Mar 19
Mar 19

Mar 19
Mar 19

Mar 19
Mar 19

Mar 19
Mar 19

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Sunday Mar 20
Sunday Mar 20
Sunday Mar 20

GAME

a b WON -

GAME

6
7
8
9

10

11
12

13
14

15
16

GAME

17
18
19

2016 Alberta Broomball Association Provincial Championships

TIME

4:45 PM
6:00 PM
7:15 PM
8:15 PM
9:30 PM

TIME

9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM

12:30 PM
1:30 PM

2:30 PM
3:30 PM

4:30 PM
5:45 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM

TIME

8:30 AM
9:30 AM

TEAM

Mens Elite
Mens Elite
Mens Inter
Mens Elite
Mens Elite

TEAM

Mixed
Mens Inter
Mens Elite

Mixed
Mens Elite

Mens Inter
Mixed

Mens Elite
Mens Elite

Mens Inter
Mixed

TEAM

Mens Elite
Inter

VISITOR

Calgary Deez Nuts
Edmonton Xtreme
Swalwell
Sylvan Lake Seamen
Calgary Cowboys

VISITOR

Castlegar
Edmonton
Calgary Cowboys

Edmonton
Calgary Deez Nuts

Swalwell
Calgary

Edmonton Xtreme
Sylvan Lake Seamen

Sylvan Boatmen
Castlegar

VISITOR

Calgary Cowboys
Castlegar

VS.
VsS.

\'43

VS.
VS.

VS.

Vs

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VsS.

VsS.
VsS.

VS.
VS.

Vs

VSs.
11:30 AM Mens Elite Edmonton Xtreme vs.

HOME

Sylvan Lake Seamen
Calgary Cowboys

. Sylvan Lake Boatmen

Edmonton Xtreme

Calgary Deez Nuts

HOME

Calgary
. Sylvan Lake Boatmen
Sylvan Lake Seamen

Castlegar
Edmonton Xtreme

Edmonton
Edmonton

Calgary Deez Nuts
Calgary Cowboys

Swalwell
Edmonton

HOME

.  Edmonton Xtreme
Calgary
Calgary Deez Nuts

WINNER SCORE
Calgary Deez Nuts 7-1
Edmonton Xtreme 4-0

Swalwell 6-1
Edmonton Xtreme 8-0
Calgary Deez Nuts (4 -3 OT

WINNER SCORE

Calgary 3-1
Sylvan Lake Boatmen| 2 -1
Calgary Cowboys °9-0

Edmonton 5-1
Calgary Deez Nuts 1-0

Swalwell 2-1

Calgary 3-0
Calgary Deez Nuts 2-1
Calgary Cowboys 6-0
Swalwell 2-0
Edmonton 3-0

WINNER SCORE
Edmonton Xtreme 2-0

Calgary 5-1
Calgary Deez Nuts [2-10OT

www.albertabroomball.ca

March 18 - 20, 2016 in Sylvan Lake, AB




	Sheet1

