2016 Alberta Broomball Association Provincial Championships

		GAME	TIME	TEAM	VISITOR		HOME	WINNER	SCORE
- • •									
Friday	Mar 18		4:45 PM	Mens Elite	• •		Sylvan Lake Seamen	Calgary Deez Nuts	7 – 1
Friday	Mar 18	2	6:00 PM	Mens Elite	Edmonton Xtreme	vs.	Calgary Cowboys	Edmonton Xtreme	4 – 0
Friday	Mar 18	3	7:15 PM	Mens Inter	Swalwell	vs.	Sylvan Lake Boatmen	Swalwell	6 – 1
Friday	Mar 18	4	8:15 PM	Mens Elite	Sylvan Lake Seamen	vs.	Edmonton Xtreme	Edmonton Xtreme	8 – 0
Friday	Mar 18	5	9:30 PM	Mens Elite	Calgary Cowboys	vs.	Calgary Deez Nuts	Calgary Deez Nuts	4 – 3 OT
		GAME	TIME	TEAM	VISITOR		HOME	WINNER	SCORE
Saturday	Mar 19	6	9:30 AM	Mixed	Castlegar	vs.	Calgary	Calgary	3 – 1
Saturday			10:30 AM	Mens Inter	Edmonton	vs.			2 – 1
Saturday	Mar 19	8	11:30 AM	Mens Elite	Calgary Cowboys	vs.	Sylvan Lake Seamen	Calgary Cowboys	5 – 0
Saturday	Mar 19	9	12:30 PM	Mixed	Edmonton	vs.	Castlegar	Edmonton	5 – 1
Saturday	Mar 19	10	1:30 PM	Mens Elite	Calgary Deez Nuts	vs.	Edmonton Xtreme	Calgary Deez Nuts	1 – 0
Saturday	Mar 19	11	2:30 PM	Mens Inter	Swalwell	vs.	Edmonton	Swalwell	2 – 1
Saturday	Mar 19	12	3:30 PM	Mixed	Calgary	vs.	Edmonton	Calgary	3 – 0
Saturday	Mar 19	13	4:30 PM	Mens Elite	Edmonton Xtreme	vs.	Calgary Deez Nuts	Calgary Deez Nuts	2 – 1
Saturday	Mar 19	14	5:45 PM	Mens Elite	Sylvan Lake Seamen	vs.	Calgary Cowboys	Calgary Cowboys	6 – 0
Saturday	Mar 19	15	7:00 PM	Mens Inter	Sylvan Boatmen	vs.	Swalwell	Swalwell	2 – 0
Saturday	Mar 19	16	8:00 PM	Mixed	Castlegar	vs.	Edmonton	Edmonton	3 – 0
		GAME	TIME	TEAM	VISITOR		HOME	WINNER	SCORE
Sunday	Mar 20	17	8:30 AM	Mens Elite	Calgary Cowboys	vs.	Edmonton Xtreme	Edmonton Xtreme	2 – 0
Sunday	Mar 20	18	9:30 AM	Inter	Castlegar	vs.	Calgary	Calgary	5 – 1
Sunday	Mar 20	19	11:30 AM	Mens Elite	Edmonton Xtreme	vs.	Calgary Deez Nuts	Calgary Deez Nuts	2 – 1 OT

www.albertabroomball.ca